assessment id

490-000422201
490-000433401
490-000606301
490-000614100
490-000702204
490-000705408
490-000714307
490-000714310
490-000714311
490-000714406
490-000714410
490-000716202
490-000716412
490-000716430
490-000717200
490-000720102
490-000722303
490-000722304
490-000735401
490-000735404
490-000936200
490-000936301
490-001004401
490-001017201
491-000131208
491-000132290
491-000426210
491-000504124
491-000504131
491-000504133
491-000504134
491-000511350
491-000512460
491-000707301
491-000804417
491-001210404
491GA-182000500
491GA-182001200
491GA-182003800
491GA-182003900
491GA-182004100
491GA-211700265
491GA-211700310
491SB-505009000
491SB-505107600
491SB-505107700

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2019097
2219620
2230427
1564965
2218325
1568127
2205898
1572351
1572352
1514159
2056835
1526763
2065662
1540118
1517422
1565205
1556768
1558089
2003436
1506686
2019091
1518601
2219023
2076694
1501839
2149683

923933
1517736
1517737
1521257
2102323
1561880

957152
2213377
1548412
1522186

797634

841800

855657

887543
1548625
1019014
1021094
1001453
2187224
2187205

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

ASR

0.87
1.06
0.98
1.18
1.00
1.04
1.09
2.06
2.06
0.91
0.96
1.00
1.14
0.93
0.96
0.93
0.95
0.92
1.20
0.61
1.21
0.99
0.70
0.69
1.01
1.18
1.1
0.92
0.91
1.00
1.17
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.22
1.00
1.14
0.72
1.17
1.32
1.20
0.83
0.86
0.52
0.90
0.84



assessment id sale id Vacant_Improved ASR
491SB-505207200 819136 Vacant 1.21




